
Daf HaYomi - We will be starting Berachos 19a on Sunday

שערי

שערי

In this week's Parsha we are told of the episode where 
Hashem reveals Himself to Moshe at the burning bush. 
Hashem tells Moshe; 'The place upon which you are 
standing is sacred land' (Shemos 3:5) The Chofetz Chaim 
taught a very important message on this possuk. When a 
person finds himself in a situation with many distractions 
and difficulties, he is likely to say; 'When Hashem improves 
my situation, then I will be able to study Torah and fulfil more 
Mitzvos. But not right now. Now all I can do is think about my 
problems.' Said the Chofetz Chaim, this possuk implies 'The 
place upon which you are standing,' that is, the exact 
situation in which you find yourself is sacred. If your life 
situation is difficult, it is exactly in that difficult situation that 
Hashem wants you to serve Him.

8:25pm

8:25pm

8:25pm

8:25pm

8:25pm

6:50pm

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Shacharis        Mincha / Maariv

Davening Times this Week

Something for the Shabbos table

Over the coming weeks a 
number of our regular 

Mispalelim will be away.
Please make an effort to 

attend Minyonim.
Thank You

Summer Holidays

פרשת שמות

Youth Seudah Shlishis - after Mincha

Shabbos Afternoon Groups
There will be NO groups over the summer holidays

Summer Avos Ubonim
This Week 7:25-8:10pm

Shaarei Youth

Shabbo Times s 

Mincha

Plag Mincha

Candle Lighting (Latest)

Shkiah

Shacharis

6:50pm

7:13pm

8:25pm

8:43pm

9:00am

9:53am

7:50pm

5:00pm / 

8:10pm

9:30pm

Latest time for Shema

Shiur

Shabbos Mincha 

(followed by Seudah Shlishis)

Shabbos ends

8:00am

6:30 /  8:30am

6:45 / 8:30am

6:45 / 8:30am

6:30 / 8:30am

6:45 / 8:30am

SHAAREI YOUTH DAY CAMP 
Jan 21st-25th

Kiddush
This weeks Kiddush has been kindly sponsored by

Elli and Chana Franck 
on the occasion of Elli’s birthday 

and as a welcome to their new grandson

Siyum Hashas
The Daf Hayomi Shiur invites the Kehillah to a 

Siyum Hashas
Monday 27th January

Mincha 6pm followed by Siyum @Shaarei
See flyer for full details 


	Page 1

