

ShaareiTefillah שערי תפילה

פרשת שמות



Shabbos Times

Mincha	6:50pm
Plag Mincha	7:13pm
Candle Lighting (Latest)	8:25pm
Shkiah	8:43pm
Shacharis	9:00am
Latest time for Shema	9:53am
Shiur	7:50pm
Shabbos Mincha	5:00pm /
(followed by Seudah Shlishis)	8:10pm
Shabbos ends	9:30pm

Davening Jimes this Week

	Shacharis M	incha / Maariv
Sunday	8:00am	8:25pm
Monday	6:30 / 8:30am	8:25pm
Tuesday	6:45 / 8:30am	8:25pm
Wednesday	6:45 / 8:30am	8:25pm
Thursday	6:30 / 8:30am	8:25pm
Friday	6:45 / 8:30am	6:50pm

Summer Holidays

Over the coming weeks a number of our regular Mispalelim will be away. Please make an effort to attend Minyonim.

Thank You

Kiddush

This weeks Kiddush has been kindly sponsored by
Elli and Chana Franck
on the occasion of Elli's birthday
and as a welcome to their new grandson

Siyum Hashas

The Daf Hayomi Shiur invites the Kehillah to a
Siyum Hashas
Monday 27th January
Mincha 6pm followed by Siyum @Shaarei
See flyer for full details

Shaarei Youth

Shabbos Afternoon Groups
There will be NO groups over the summer holidays
Summer Avos Ubonim
This Week 7:25-8:10pm
Youth Seudah Shlishis - after Mincha
SHAAREI YOUTH DAY CAMP
Jan 21st-25th

Something for the Shabbos table

In this week's Parsha we are told of the episode where Hashem reveals Himself to Moshe at the burning bush. Hashem tells Moshe; 'The place upon which you are standing is sacred land' (Shemos 3:5) The Chofetz Chaim taught a very important message on this possuk. When a person finds himself in a situation with many distractions and difficulties, he is likely to say; 'When Hashem improves my situation, then I will be able to study Torah and fulfil more Mitzvos. But not right now. Now all I can do is think about my problems.' Said the Chofetz Chaim, this possuk implies 'The place upon which you are standing,' that is, the exact situation in which you find yourself is sacred. If your life situation is difficult, it is exactly in that difficult situation that Hashem wants you to serve Him.

Daf HaYomi - We will be starting Berachos 19a on Sunday